
Club Name Sponsor(s) Contact Email
Academic Teams Coordinator Mrs. Melchi cmelchi@valpo.k12.in.us
Art Club Mr. Juestel rjuestel@valpo.k12.in.us
Art/Music Academic Team Mr. Rosario-Vega mrosario@valpo.k12.in.us
ASAP Ms. Rusnak rrusnak@valpo.k12.in.us
Champions Together Mrs. Albers, Mrs. Vettickal salbers@valpo.k12.in.us, kvettickal@valpo.k12.in.us
Chrochet Club Mrs. Johnson hjohnson@valpo.k12.in.us
Christian Bible Club Mrs. Tobias etobias@valpo.k12.in.us
DECA Mrs. Harlan lharlan@valpo.k12.in.us

Drama  Club
 Mrs. Peluso, Mr. Matt 
McCann, Mrs. Oros  cpeluso@valpo.k12.in.us, moros@valpo.k12.in.us

Earth Awareness Mrs. Allwardt, Mrs. Krouse hkrouse@valpo.k12.in.us, jallwardt@valpo.k12.in.us
English Academic Team Mrs. Pagel spagel@valpo.k12.in.us
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Mr. Lieske blieske@valpo.k12.in.us
Film Club Mr. Mathew tmathew@valpo.k12.in.us
Freshman Class Sponsor Mrs. Harris mharris@valpo.k12.in.us
Future Medical Professionals (FMP) Mrs. Krouse hkrouse@valpo.k12.in.us
Gaming Club Mrs. Cichocki kcichocki@valpo.k12.in.us
Gender Sexualty Alliance (GSA) Mr. Barber wbarber@valpo.k12.in.us
German Club Mr. Greiwe Ngreiwe@valpo.k12.in.us
Girls Who Code Mrs. Koelm kkoelm@valpo.k12.in.us
History Club Mr. Gutierrez, Mr. Lieske blieske@valpo.k12.in.us
HOPE Club Ms. Sorrick asorrick@valpo.k12.in.us
Indian Dance Club Mrs. Vettickal kvettickal@valpo.k12.in.us
Interact    Ms. Rusnak rrusnak@valpo.k12.in.us

Junior Class 
Mrs.Fiegle-Hicks, Mrs. 
Brennecke  mfiegle-hicks@valpo.k12.in.us, mbrennecke@valpo.k12.in.us

Key Club Mrs. Fields, Mrs. Frye lfrye@valpo.k12.in.us, christanfields@valpo.k12.in.us
LEAD Director Mrs. Charpentier echarpentier@valpo.k12.in.us
LEAD Ambassadors (New Student Assistance) Mrs. Wirick, Mrs. Hoffman shoffman@valpo.k12.in.us, cwirick@valpo.k12.in.us
LEAD Tutor Supervisor  Mrs. Pagel, Miss Kornfeld wstanfill@valpo.k12.in.us, spagel@valpo.k12.in.us
Latin Club Mr. Kerezman bkerezman@valpo.k12.in.us
Le Cercle Francais Mrs. Gillot-Deskovich dgillot-deskovich@valpo.k12.in.us
Natural Helpers Mrs. Morales, Mr. Sattler psattler@valpo.k12.in.us, tmorales@valpo.k12.in.us
P7 Mrs. Tobias etobias@valpo.k12.in.us
Quiz Bowl Mr. Mathew tmathew@valpo.k12.in.u.s
Robotics Competition Mr. El-Naggar/Mr. Kirk telnaggar@valpo.k12.in.us, jkirk@valpo.k12.in.us
SADD Mrs. Edwards aedwards@valpo.k12.in.us
Science Academic Team Mrs. Melchi cmelchi@valpo.k12.in.us



Science Olympiad Mrs. Bennett akabennett@msn.com
Senior Class Mrs. Harlan lharlan@valpo.k12.in.us

Speech & Debate
Mrs. Beach, Mr. Peluso, Ms. 
Fridh hbeach@valpo.k12.in.us

Spanish Club Mrs. Sparks, Mr. Muffoletto csparks@valpo.k12.in.us
Spell Bowl Mr. Muffoletto smuffoletto@valpo.k12.in.us
Sophomore Class Mr. Niksch bniksch@valpo.k12.in.us
Student Council Mrs. Harris, Mrs. Haller mharris@valpo.k12.in.us, shaller@valpo.k12.in.us
STAND Mrs. Bernardi hbernardi@valpo.k12.in.us
UNICEF Mrs. Arthur karthur@valpo.k12.in.us
Varsity Singers Mr. Riegle ariegle@valpo.k12.in.us
Viking Press Mrs. Hoffman susanhoffman@valpo.k12.in.us
Writer's Block Ms. Kamber ckamber@valpo.k12.in.us


